© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Brushless Torque Motors
• High torque density frameless
motors.
• Continuous torque from 0.021 Nm
(2.9 oz-in) to 4.4 Nm (693 oz-in)
• Continuous power ratings from

High Torque Series Brushless Torque Motors
PERFORMANCE
MODEL NUMBERING
Issued: February 11, 2009
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Brushless Torque Motors
High Torque Series Brushless Torque Motors
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Model No.  HT02000 HT02001 HT02002
Stall Torque
oz-in 16 32 46
Nm 0.114 0.229 0.326
Peak Torque (±25%)
oz-in 188 448 702
Nm 1.33 3.16 4.95
Motor Constant
oz-in/W½ 4.8 9.3 12.7
Nm/W½ 0.034 0.066 0.090
Elect. Time Constant ms 0.25 0.47 0.63
Mech. Time Constant ms 5.0 2.5 2.0
Thermal Resistance °C/W 4.8 4.4 4.1
Viscous Damping
oz-in/RPM 2.7E-4 5.5E-4 8.2E-4
Nm/RPM 1.9E-6 3.9E-6 5.8E-6
Cogging Torque (max.)
oz-in 1.1 2.2 2.4
Nm 0.008 0.016 0.017
Rotor Inertia
oz-in-s² 7.3E-4 1.4E-3 2.1E-3
kg-m² 5.2E-6 1.0E-5 1.5E-5
Motor Weight
oz 4.2 7.8 11.4
kg 0.12 0.22 0.32
Poles - 8
Winding - A
Design Voltage V 24
Peak Torque
oz-in 68 163 255
Nm 0.48 1.15 1.80
Peak Current A 8.6 12.8 16.8
Torque Constant
oz-in/A 8.0 12.7 15.2
Nm/A 0.06 0.09 0.11
No-Load Speed
RPM 3986 2521 2112
rad/s 417 264 221
Back EMF Constant
V/kRPM 5.9 9.4 11.2
V/rad/s 0.06 0.09 0.11
Resistance (ph-ph, ±12%) Ohms 2.81 1.87 1.43
Inductance (ph-ph, ±30%) mH 0.71 0.88 0.90
Issued: February 11, 2009
in (mm)
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Brushless Torque Motors
High Torque Series Brushless Torque Motors
PERFORMANCE
MODEL NUMBERING
Issued: February 11, 2009
© Allied Motion Technologies Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice
Brushless Torque Motors
High Torque Series Brushless Torque Motors
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No.  HT02300 HT02301 HT02302
Stall Torque
oz-in 30 61 88
Nm 0.215 0.413 0.620
Peak Torque (±25%)